Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support
IMPACT SOCKET SET
USER MANUAL
We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You
are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

- 3 -
Model list
SN Model Qty Type socket List
1 SX21D43000 43 1/2”SAE
19pcs* deep 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16",
5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16",
1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4",
1-5/16", 1-3/8", 1-7/16", 1-1/2"
19pcs* shallow 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16",
5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16",
1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-3/16", 1-1/4",
1-5/16", 1-3/8", 1-7/16", 1-1/2"
1pc cardan joint
4pcs* extension rods（3"、5"、10"、15"）
2 SX38DST2900 29
3/8”Metric
/SAE
11*SAE: 3/8"、7/16"、1/2"、9/16"、5/8"、
11/16"、3/4"、13/16"、7/8"、15/16"、
1"
15 pcs Metric：8、9、10、11、12、13、
14、15、16、17、18、19、20、21、
22mm
1 pc cardan join
2 pcs extension rods（6、10）
3 SX38D15000 15
3/8”Metric
deep
8、9、10、11、12、13、14、15、16、
17、18、19、20、21、22mm
4 SX38MST1400 14
3/8”Metric
shallow
7，8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
18, 19, 20 mm
5 SX38SD11000 11
3/8”SAE
deep
5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 11/16",
3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"
6 SX38SST1200 12
3/8”SAE
shallow
5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8",
11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1"
- 4 -
7 SX38SSD2500 25
3/8”SAE
deep&shallo
w
12 pcs shallow：5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2",